
MONTH DATE(S) EVENT/MEETING

September Mon. Sept. 4 Labour Day Parade
Thurs. Sept. 7 District Executive
Fri. Sept. 8 ARM Breakfast
Fri. Sept. 8 Brick Memorial Service
Tues. Sept. 12 Windsor District Labour Council
Wed. Sept. 13 United Way Retiree Volunteer Council
Tues. Sept. 19 United Way Cabinet
Wed. Sept. 20 ARM Executive Meeting
Fri. Sept. 22 Provincial Council
Mon. Sept. 25 OHC Queen's Park Protest
Thurs/Fri. Sept. 28-29 ARM Council Mtg 

October Fri. Oct. 6 ARM Breakfast
Tues. Oct. 10 Windsor District Labour Council
Wed. Oct. 11 United Way Retiree Volunteer Council
Thurs. Oct. 12 if needed District Executive
Tues. Oct. 17 United Way Cabinet
Wed. Oct. 18 Anti Fraud Workshop

Tues. Oct. 24 D.9  Health & Safety Committee - Safety 
& the Environment Workshop

November Fri. Nov. 3 ARM Breakfast
Wed. Nov. 8 United Way Retiree Volunteer Council

Thurs. Nov. 9 United Way - Charlie Brooks Award, 
Labour Appreciation Night

Mon. Nov. 13 District Executive
Mon. Nov. 13 District Council
Tues. Nov. 14 Windsor District Labour Council
Fri. Nov.17 Provincial Council
Tues. Nov. 21 United Way Cabinet
Thurs/Fri. Nov. 23-24 ARM Council Mtg 

 Wed. Nov. 29 ARM Executive Meeting
Nov. 1 - 30th 1st United Way Donation Campaign

MONTH DATE(S) EVENT/MEETING

December Wed. Dec. 6 Holiday Luncheon
Tues. Dec. 12 Windsor District Labour Council
Wed. Dec. 13 United Way Retiree Volunteer Council
Tues. Dec. 19 United Way Cabinet

January Fri. Jan. 5 ARM Breakfast
Tues. Jan. 9 Windsor District Labour Council
Wed. Jan. 10 United Way Retiree Volunteer Council
Thurs. Jan. 11 District Executive
Fri. Jan. 12 ARM Newsletter Deadline



DETAILS ATTENDED BY

10:00 AM Lanspberry Park All D. 9 Members
4:30 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques
9:00 AM RCL Branch 594 ARM Membership
12:00 PM Udine Fountain ARM Membership
6:30 PM Local 444/200, 1855 Turner Rd Margaret
3:00 PM United Way  300 Giles Blvd E Sandi
4:30 PM  UNIFOR, 3400 Somme Ave Sandi
10:00 AM  OSSTF District Office ARM Executive
Toronto in person Sandi
Toronto in person ARM & District Membership
Toronto in person Suzette
 
9:00 AM RCL Branch 594 ARM Membership
6:30 PM Local 444/200, 1855 Turner RdAnnette, Margaret, Jacques
3:00 PM United Way  300 Giles Blvd E Sandi
4:30 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques
4:30 PM  UNIFOR 3400 Somme Ave Sandi
4:30 PM OSSTF District Office ARM & District Membership

4:30 PM OSSTF District Office ARM Members Invited

9:00 AM  RCL Branch 594 ARM Membership
3:00 PM United Way  300 Giles Blvd E Sandi

5:00 PM Ciociaro Club Bruce, Gunther

4:30 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques
5:00 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques
6:30 PM Local 444/200, 1855 Turner RdAnnette, Margaret, Jacques
Toronto in person Sandi
4:30 PM  UNIFOR 3400 Somme Ave Sandi
Toronto in person Bruce
10:00 AM  OSSTF District Office ARM Executive
By Email ARM Members

DETAILS ATTENDED BY

11:30 AM Ciociaro Club ARM Membership
6:30 PM Local 444/200, 1855 Turner Rd Annette, Margaret, Sandi
3:00 PM United Way  300 Giles Blvd E Sandi
4:30 PM  UNIFOR 3400 Somme Ave Sandi

9:00 AM RCL Branch 594 ARM Membership
6:30 PM Local 444/200, 1855 Turner Rd Annette, Margaret, Sandi
3:00 PM United Way  300 Giles Blvd E Sandi
4:30 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques
Submissions to Suzette ARM Executive



Tues. Jan. 16 United Way Cabinet
Thurs. Jan. 25 ARM Council Mtg
Thurs. Jan. 25 District Pre AMPA

February Fri. Feb. 2 ARM Breakfast
Mon. Feb. 5 D. 9 OMERS Workshop - ARM Table
Tues. Feb. 6 D. 9 OTPP Workshop - ARM Table
Wed. Feb. 7 ARM Executive Meeting
Tues. Feb. 13 Windsor District Labour Council
Wed. Feb. 14 United Way Retiree Volunteer Council
Tues. Feb. 20 United Way Cabinet
Tues. Feb. 20 District Executive
Tues. Feb. 20 District Council

 Thurs. Feb. 29 District pre AMPA meeting

March Fri. Mar. 1 ARM Breakfast
Tues. Mar 5 United Way - Tampon Tuesday
Mar 9, 10 and 11 AMPA
Tues. Mar. 12 Windsor District Labour Council
Wed. Mar. 13 United Way Retiree Volunteer Council
Tues. Mar. 19 United Way Cabinet

   

MONTH DATE(S) EVENT/MEETING

April Thurs. Fri. April 4-5 ARM Council Mtg
Tues. Apr. 9 Windsor District Labour Council

 Wed. Apr. 10 Spring Luncheon
Wed. Apr. 10 United Way Retiree Volunteer Council
Tues. Apr. 16 United Way Cabinet
Wed. Apr. 17 ARM Executive Meeting
Fri. Apr. 19 ARM Newsletter Deadline
Wed. Apr. 24 District Executive
April - date TBA Workshop   TBA

May Fri. May 3 ARM Breakfast
Mon. May 6 D. 9 ESS BU AGM - ARM Table

Wed. May 8 United Way - Celebrating Women Who 
Inspire Us

Wed. May 8 United Way Retiree Volunteer Council
Mon. May 13 D. 9 PSSP BU AGM - ARM Table
Tues. May 14 D. 9 OT BU AGM - ARM Table
Tues. May 14 Windsor District Labour Council

 Thurs. May 16 District Executive - Final Budget
Tues. May 21 United Way Cabinet
Wed. May 22 ARM Executive Meeting



4:30 PM  UNIFOR 3400 Somme Ave Sandi
Virtual Bruce
4:30 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques

9:00 AM RCL Branch 594 ARM Membership
4:30 PM Ciociaro Club
4:30 PM Ciociaro Club
10:00 AM  OSSTF District Office ARM Executive
6:30 PM Local 444/200, 1855 Turner RdAnnette, Margaret, Jacques
3:00 PM United Way  300 Giles Blvd E Sandi
4:30 PM  UNIFOR 3400 Somme Ave Sandi
4:30 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques
5:00 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques
4:30 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques

 9:00 AM RCL Branch 594 ARM Membership
TBA ARM Membership
Toronto in person Sandi, Suzette
6:30 PM Local 444/200, 1855 Turner Rd Annette, Margaret, Sandi
3:00 PM United Way  300 Giles Blvd E Sandi
4:30 PM  UNIFOR 3400 Somme Ave Sandi
  

DETAILS ATTENDED BY

Toronto Bruce
6:30 PM Local 444/200, 1855 Turner Rd Annette, Margaret, Sandi
11:30 AM Ciociaro Club ARM Membership
3:00 PM United Way  300 Giles Blvd E Sandi
4:30 PM  UNIFOR 3400 Somme Ave Sandi
10:00 AM  OSSTF District Office ARM Executive
Submissions to Suzette ARM Executive
4:30 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques
 TBA ARM & D9 Membeship

9:00 AM RCL Branch 594 ARM Membership
4:30 PM Ciociaro Club

TBA

3:00 PM United Way  300 Giles Blvd E Sandi
4:45 PM District Office
4:00 PM Ciociaro Club
6:30 PM Local 444/200, 1855 Turner Rd Annette, Margaret, Sandi
4:30 PM OSSTF District Office Jacques
4:30 PM  UNIFOR 3400 Somme Ave Sandi
10:00 AM  OSSTF District Office ARM Executive



Tues. May 28 D. 9 TBU BU AGM - ARM Table

June Tues. June 4 District AGM - ARM Table
 Fri. June 7 ARM Breakfast

Tues. June 11 Windsor District Labour Council
Wed. June 12 United Way Retiree Volunteer Council

Wed. June 13 United Way - Gary Parent Labour Activist 
Award Event

 Thurs. Fri. June 13-14 ARM Council Mtg
Tues. June 18 United Way Cabinet
Fri. June 21 ARM Annual General Meeting
  
 



4:00 PM Ciociaro Club

5:00 PM Ciociaro Club Jacques
9:00 AM RCL Branch 594 ARM Membership
6:30 PM Local 444/200, 1855 Turner Rd Annette, Margaret, Sandi
3:00 PM United Way  300 Giles Blvd E Sandi

TBA

Toronto in person Bruce
4:30 PM  UNIFOR 3400 Somme Ave Sandi
10:00 AM  OSSTF District Office ARM Membership
  

 


